
3.14

2.67
3.16

3.03

3.01

2.99
2.83

2.88

 P  

 OP3

 OP2

 OP1

 O5’
 C5’

 C4’

 O4’
 C3’

 O3’

 C2’
 C1’

 C5 

 C6 

 C4 

 O4 

 N3 

 C2  O2 

 N1 

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ  NH2

 NH1

 NE  CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  
 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1
 CD2

 CD1 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB  C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Cys 403(A)

Ser 424(A)

Gly 430(A)

Cys 425(A)

His 404(A)

Ump 603(A)

His 464(A)

Arg 423(A)

Asp 426(A) Asn 434(A)

Tyr 466(A)

Arg 257(A)

Asp 462(A)


